BAYAREA
COUNCIL

AGENDA

Reciprocity Conference
San Francisco

Here

October 10, 2019 | 3:00 pm — 6:00 pm

Bay Area Council
353 Sacramento Street 10" floor
San Francisco, California

)
g

ALSTON&BIRD R pillsbury

AmerAsia Company

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:10 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

6:00 PM

Registration for the Reciprocity Conference San Francisco can be made here.

Registration

Opening Remarks — U.S. China Trade Relations & Forecast
e Sean Randolph, Bay Area Council Economic Institute

Considerations in Enforcing a U.S. court Judgment in China
e Peter Su, Radlo & Su

What you need to know before bringing a lawsuit against foreign business partners
e Rodrigo Salas, Alston & Bird LLP

Effect of Cross Border Litigation on Business Practices
e Sheri Tang, Director of Legal Affairs, SERES

How to Collect Cross Border Judgments (U.S. Perspective)
e Geoffrey Sant, Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP

Is it a Myth, Enforcing Foreign Judgments in China?
e Helen Su, Alston & Bird LLP

Digital Evidence, the Language of Judgments
e Todd King, AmerAsia Company

Closing Reception
e Reciprocity Project and Guests

Adjourn C"'_'b CBLA

(,hmuu Business Lawyers Association

® % ¢ @ @® W B T

Sponsor
Reciprocity Project



https://www.amerasiareport.com/webinars/webinars-request.php
https://www.amerasiareport.com/webinars/webinars-request.php

