



## **AGENDA**

Reciprocity Conference San Francisco

**Sign Up Here** 

October 10, 2019 | 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Bay Area Council 353 Sacramento Street 10<sup>th</sup> floor San Francisco, California







3:00 PM	Registration	
3:10 PM	Opening Remarks – U.S. China Trade Relations & Forecast  • Sean Randolph, Bay Area Council Economic Institute	
3:20 PM	Considerations in Enforcing a U.S. court Judgment in China • Peter Su, Radlo & Su	
3:50 PM	What you need to know before bringing a lawsuit against foreign business partners  • Rodrigo Salas, Alston & Bird LLP	
4:10 PM	<ul> <li>Effect of Cross Border Litigation on Business Practices</li> <li>Sheri Tang, Director of Legal Affairs, SERES</li> </ul>	
4:30 PM	<ul> <li>How to Collect Cross Border Judgments (U.S. Perspective)</li> <li>Geoffrey Sant, Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP</li> </ul>	
5:00 PM	Is it a Myth, Enforcing Foreign Judgments in China?  • Helen Su, Alston & Bird LLP	
5:10 PM	<ul><li>Digital Evidence, the Language of Judgments</li><li>Todd King, AmerAsia Company</li></ul>	
5:20 PM	Closing Reception  • Reciprocity Project and Guests	
6:00 PM	Adjourn	
Registration for the Reciprocity Conference San Francisco can be made here.		

*5*K

Sponsor Reciprocity Project